LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

PASSAGE DE GRADES N°3

BRETAGNE TEC (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU
3EME DAN

Epreuves
CADETS F CM v

v/ (+47pts) AUDO Anna (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56

v/ (+20pts) LE TALLEC Elina (56, BRE) SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

v/ (opts) LE TEXIER Justine (56, BRE) DOJO MOREACOIS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v

v +17pts) BOSSE Aela (56, BRE) QUEVEN JUDO

v/ (+7pts) CHIFFOLEAU Oceane (56, BRE) JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

v/ (+20pts) GOASDUF Katia (56, BRE) JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

v/ (+40pts) LE GALL Tatiana (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

v/ +10pts) PATTE Manon (56, BRE) JUDO PLAISIR 56

v/ (+30pts) RATSIMBA Tiana (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
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(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

DHOLLANDE Celia (56, BRE )
JOSSELIN Louane (56, BRE)

LE GOUANVIC Louann (56, BRE )
LE RUYET Mila (56, BRE)
QUELO Justine (56, BRE)

TERNIER Louane (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

LE GOUANVIC Louann (56, BRE)

CADETSM 1D
BEDOUET Stevan (56, BRE)
BOIXEL Yann-Gael (56, BRE)
LE GALL Aymeric (56, BRE)
LE HAZIF Goustan (56, BRE)

PINAREL Ethan (56, BRE)

CADETS M CM
BELLAMY Celestin (56, BRE)
BONY Baptiste (56, BRE)
DANIEL Matheo (56, BRE )
DAVENET BOURMALO Baptiste (56, BRE )
DROUET Antoine (56, BRE)
FALHON Mathias (56, BRE)
GAIFFE Johan (56, BRE)
GIRAUD Ethan (56, BRE)
MILLET Baptiste (56, BRE)

NALBO Arthur (56, BRE)

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

J.C. PONTIVY

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

US LA GACILLY

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

LES ENFANTS DE GUER

DOJO MOREACOIS

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

J.C. PONTIVY
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(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

SANTINI Ylann (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
BOGARD Patrice (56, BRE)
BOSSE Nicolas (56, BRE)
GIRAUD Sebastien (56, BRE)
JULIEN LAFERRIERE Arnaud (56, BRE)

QUERAN Jean-Baptiste (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D
ARGO Vincent (56, BRE)
LANOE Thierry (56, BRE)

URVOY Laurent (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
ANSEAUME Germain (56, BRE)

MATRAS Gregoire (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
AMARU Fabio (56, BRE )
DUIGOU Lucas (56, BRE)

LEYGONIE Nathan (56, BRE )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
COUSIN Mael (56, BRE)

DARCILLON Maxime (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

BEOUT Valentin (56, BRE )

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

QUEVEN JUDO

JUDO CLUB GUEMENOIS

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO CLUB NOYALAIS

JUDO GUIDEL

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

JUDO GUIDEL

DOJO BALDIVIEN

CEPLORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO BROCELIANDE

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO ALREEN
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(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

CORFMAT Maxence (56, BRE)
DIONNE Clement (56, BRE)
GACHET Alexandre (56, BRE)
GARDIEN Glenn (56, BRE)
GUYOCHET Ryan (56, BRE)
JUNIET lllan (56, BRE)

LE BLANC Thibaut (56, BRE)
LE HENO Guillaume (56, BRE)
LHORME Antoine (56, BRE)
MESTRIC Ange (56, BRE)
ORHAN Clement (56, BRE)

SILENOU Rigg (56, BRE)

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

J.C. PONTIVY

LES ENFANTS DE GUER

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

DOJO DE GREGAM

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

LES ENFANTS DE GUER

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN



